T T T p—) A ———
- B T T R
A — B ———

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT
FRRCHOMENT OO AT IO HO. (TP rCTIVE BATE — [4 REGUISITIONAURT RO
Gne (19 il G “PAsRES- 0036 ) )
: P e e e T T - 3 C:)(-)l i e— "lkl!\i:él'i[f'&i&("n}f%‘i?y%?%}.‘fg'&lc{%{g'n'” “&)—(;’[:‘__ gt

4

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts & Property Management

Washington, 0.C. 20555

§RAME AND ADDRTSS OF CONTHACTON (Wi aireel county, State SRR Godel ™" T Wi | I AMTNOMERT GF SOLICITATION 07
The MITRE Corporation, Washington Center
7525 Colshire Drive - BER- TN ————t
McLean VA 22102 a0 VO (SEEITEM 1)
=t IOA. MODIFICATION OF CONTRAC /OROEG

MO
X NRC-04-90-368

[0n BAT(O (SEETTEN 13)
a1 e e T 128790

il ¥ TR AGILLT Y CODt ‘.
L'__'_'_j‘l_ﬁl_t__[_‘h_{! ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITA1-_'" . =
D 15 eatenced, [:] 1 Not es

.
DTM above numbiered 1olieianan (1 e g as st foett 10 tiwm 14 The hour and date specitied foe  eceipt of Otters

wnded.

Oflges must ack nowvledge readpt of 1Hs amendment (oo W the hout and date speciled 0 the sobciatian of amended, by ane ol the tollowing methaods

{a) By completing |tems B and 15, ared (S8 1HANG Loee e COMES Of the amendmaeot, () By scknowisdging (deeint o! this amendment on each copy of the ofler
+ 3 whaeh iaciudes o relerence 1o the solicialic nbers FALLURE OF YOUR ACENOWLEDG

submitied. o (c) By sepacate letter o el N wiied amend ment fur
SIGIGNATED FOR THF RECEIPT OF OFFER TE€ SPECIFIED MAY RESULT

MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PL AES S PHIOA TO THE HOUR AND DA
N REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER- i by otiue Of Ung gmenkiment you desite 10 change an atfer altexdy subimitied juch change may be mady by telegiam o
fetrer, providest fach 1legra i or fed ter s s relerency (0 (K solicitation ang thiy amsengdment . and is recinxd Paf T e oponing haar and date spenil e

W&B’J’G‘Ffﬁﬁ'i‘u’ii‘iﬁﬁﬁﬁ?m AT iél“l: 6:\ T (i vguevd)
APPT NO.: 31X0200.601 B&R NO.: 1601925040 FIN NO.: L16521 OBLIGATE: $170,000.00 s

I3 TINS TN APPLIES QNLY 10 MODIFICATIONS OF CON I RACTS/ORDERS,
T AN LSS THE CONTEACT/QRDE R NO. AS DF SCRIBED INITEM 14

F0 UGHEUANT 10 WTARAE AL 1M THE COM

CoDE

"&TT&\"'TI]T&CZ‘ VIAMGT GROE 0TS 1554 “Epaeily ourhority) VHE CITANGES BET FOMTICIN ITE
L. Lok TRACT QRDES #0 IN ITER 106G
VIV CHAMNGES Guch as chanevs pavink wilice

XXXja tne ABOVE NUAIE AL CONTRACTIORDER 15 MOMIFIEG 1O BEFLECT Tt AOMINIGTRA
sppraprmion date ¢ JHET FOHT N HTEM 1 & BURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 31,1000

s i

ERT TS ENTEMLG T TORINGUANT TOAUTHOR(TY OF

T TS SUPPLEME R TAL AGILC

i S e S Ay i bt e A o 8 s mpabe S S
B- O e i (Spegils vt s (sl sdioa e and galiigray)

E IMPORTANT! Confrac &x&n LA LJ A Teauiredd 10 sian this dotunnt ang FIUEl copwes 1o the issuang of fice
19 OERCRIF T ONOT AW.K‘BZfﬁ‘ gt e RGN (Deaniced b ing soliciutranicon tract TNeeT matter whers Teasibic ]
The purpose of this moddification is to a

contract is modified as follows:

"CONSTDERATION AND OBLIGAT[ON--COST PLUS FIXED FEE (JUNE 1988)."
is deleted in its entirety and substituted with the

Y UCT sechion headings, includ

dd incremental funds of $170,000.00. Therefore, the

tinder Subsection B.3 entitled
the first sentence of paragraph ¢.
fol lowing in lieu thereof:

The amount presently obligated by the Government with respect to t
$351,000.00."

A1l other terms and conditions of the contract remain unchanged
amount of $462,713.00. .

€ ueent 33 Uravited tnb e T TRims gia eq”
ang etlec)
S ELY n“'-'l‘ '{’—li_) T IT{-(H 's‘c_f,.:“ I —l./‘.’;‘ e pnnall

"G, his contract 1§
including the contract ceiling

snoty 0f 1ne Sudumiant seterenced 10 ilem AR o¢ JOA sty nwrel alote CHanged temaing ungrnangen anag en funl (B TRES
s bt T TIAGAL D 11 € GF COATHAE TG OFFICENH (Txpe ur arint

Sharon Bel!, Contracting Officer

TR UATE SKNAD Te0 VR IL g pTATL Sl LA i

Vo TCOR TR 1 £ /98 LT BN | ! -,
| | A /ﬁ%éf | V119

'

ik ; 9101 DAy |
9101230263 910117 BN R
NRC-04-90-368 PDR



